1 28.09.16 en / 775
0
2
7
3
4
9
6

   Type
Standard Type
Ordering Example
ANSI/UL 60947-1, 5th Edition
ANSI/UL 60947-5-1, 3rd Edition
CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60947-1-13, 2nd Edition
CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60947-5-1-14, 1st Edition
Switching capacity: Pilot duty B300
  5A 240Vac Resistive, G.P.
  5A 30Vdc Resistive or G.P.
  5A 250Vac G.P.
Wire connection: 60°C / 75°C copper conductors only
  AWG 24 - 12 Sol/Str Torque 0.6 Nm
nfo
Technical data that is not stated in the UL-Data, can be found
in the technical data section
UL-Data
4 28.09.16 en / 775
Single-phase connection
M11434
L
N
11 1412
L N
RL9854
Connection Example
E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG • D-78114 Furtwangen
e-mail: dold-relays@dold.com • internet: http://www.dold.com
• PO Box 1251 • Telephone (+49) 77 23 / 654-0 • Telefax (+49) 77 23 / 654-356